

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd
Co. & G.S.T.Reg no. 20160597G
workshop.23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4#04-01(South Wing)Singapore 415933
Email:automim.claim@gmail.com Tel 91198371
Website :www.aimgarage.com.sg

VEHICLE No: SMU 6999P

uku H51A20Jy

Not Allowed

due

23/6/21

2/548000/ 5days.
ah, hlt. Afterwp

1PC	BONNET	DD/BUL	\$1,265.10	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$52.60	R	\$105.20	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	de	\$288.20	✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK	twi	\$95.50	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	dis	\$522.10	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	\$115.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R	\$340.90	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDINGS @\$65.00	11	\$130.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$55.00	11	\$110.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S	11	\$388.50	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	320	\$439.52	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP HIDS @\$2250.10	N/scre o/s 320	\$4,500.20	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Beaf/twi	\$545.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	twi	\$121.00	✓
1PC	CONDENSER	Beaf/pur	\$1,385.50	✓
2PCS	CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$98.10	o/s Torn	\$196.20	1/c
1PC	RADIATOR	holdercne	\$1,662.30	✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	11	\$125.60	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER O/S	R	\$745.10	X
1PC	AIR DUCT	Torn	\$166.20	✓
			\$13,171.92	
			LESS25%	\$9,878.94

S.NETT

1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	111	\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	R	\$680.00	X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	84	\$50.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	20
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$60.00	60
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$880.00	600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,200.00	800
TOTAL	\$12,968.94	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

11254.12
253
846059
107059
2076
8016.